The Tenth International Competition of Vocal and Piano Duets 
“Three Centuries of Classic Romance”
St. Petersburg June 25 – July 2 2020
Application form
	
	Singer
	Pianist

	Name
	Voice _______________________________
	

	Birthday
	
	

	Country, city
	
	

	Phone number
	
	

	E-mail
	
	

	Facebook page 
	
	


	Do you require accommodation in St.Petersburg? 
(for contestants from outside of Saint-Petersburg to write yes, or no)
	


Program
	Round 
	№
	Composer
	Author of the words
	Title and the first words of romance

	I
	1. 
	
	
	

	
	2. 
	
	
	

	
	3. 
	
	
	

	
	4. 
	
	
	

	II
	1. 
	
	
	

	
	2. 
	
	
	

	
	3. 
	
	
	

	
	4. 
	
	
	

	III
	1. 
	
	
	

	
	2. 
	
	
	

	
	3. 
	
	
	

	
	4. 
	
	
	


